Date
SUBMITTAL
Date
Date
_____________________________________
_____________________________________
_____________________________________
Models: WHV 35-C TO WHV 800L-C

of hot water and keep the system pressure below the
relief valve setting. The water is contained in a butyl
bladder. All WHV-C expansion tanks can be installed
vertically or horizontally.
300 POND ST ● RANDOLPH, MA 02368 ● (800) 527-0030 ● (781) 986-2029  FAX ● www.flexconind.com
Model
Number
Wessels
Model
Part
Number
Tank Volume
(Gal/L)
Tagging
Information Quantity
WHV 35-C TXA-35 20010035 10/35
WHV 50-C TXA-50 20010050 13/50
WHV 85-C TXA-85 20010085 23/85
WHV 130-C TXA-130 20010130 35/130
WHV 200-C TXA-200 20010200 53/200
WHV 300-C TXA-300 20010300 79/300
WHV 400-C TXA-400 20010400 106/400
WHV 500-C TXA-500 20010500 132/500
WHV 600-C TXA-600 20010600 158/600
WHV 800L-C TXA-800L 20010805 211/800
Notes:
• Tanks are factory pre-charged at 40 psig / 276 kpa and field adjustable.
• California code-sight glass is available upon request.